
Ice Flake Machine - IFM Series Borg

ÿMicroprocessor based control system with Space 
saving design 

ÿSelf  standing

ÿAuto Start and Stop feature in-built.

ÿIn-built Storage Bin - PUF insulated (SS or PP 
provided as per customer requirement).  

ÿAutomatic cut off  for Full Bin , low water pressure, 
low water level , High water temperature

ÿAudible and Visual alarms present for error 
indication

ÿFull Stainless Steel Matt finish.

ÿLow noise level, simply quite

ÿCFC / HCFC free refrigerant used (R134a)

Standard Features

Technical Specifications

Unit IFM 25 IFM 100 IFM 150 IFM 200Description

Production in 24h

Storage Capacity

Cooling System

Electrical Consumption 

Usable Bin

Kg

kg

Watts

25

10

100

40

150

50

200

50

Air Cooled Air Cooled Air Cooled Air Cooled

350

Built - in

550

Built - in

650

Built - in

850

Built -In

Rated capacity @ Temperature of  air at 21°C & Water at 15°C

Ideal for providing a cool bedding for Foods 
namely fish, gourmet delicacies. Weight and 
volume of  the ice flakes are designed to suit your 
storage, dosing needs and transport. Ideal for 
Pharmaceutical products, and food industry.

These machines have low running costs and 
minimum maintenance.
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Borg Scientific

Tel.: +91 44 4355 0982 /  +91 99400 04217
E-mail : info@borgscientific.com
Website : www.borgscientific.com

Works : 
Shed No.2A, 104, North Phase
Ambattur Industrial Estate,
Chennai - 600 098.
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