Ice Flake Machine - IFM Series



Ideal for providing a cool bedding for Foods namely fish, gourmet delicacies. Weight and volume of the ice flakes are designed to suit your storage, dosing needs and transport. Ideal for Pharmaceutical products, and food industry.

These machines have low running costs and minimum maintenance.

Standard Features

- Microprocessor based control system with Space saving design
- **∀** Self standing
- May Auto Start and Stop feature in-built.

- ♥ Full Stainless Steel Matt finish.
- > Low noise level, simply quite
- ∀ CFC / HCFC free refrigerant used (R134a)





Technical Specifications

Description	Unit	IFM 25	IFM 100	IFM 150	IFM 200
Production in 24h	Kg	25	100	150	200
Storage Capacity	kg	10	40	50	50
Cooling System		Air Cooled	Air Cooled	Air Cooled	Air Cooled
Electrical Consumption	Watts	350	550	650	850
Usable Bin		Built - in	Built - in	Built - in	Built -In

Borg Scientific

Rated capacity @ Temperature of air at 21°C & Water at 15°C

Works:

Shed No.2A, 104, North Phase Ambattur Industrial Estate, Chennai - 600 098. Tel.: +91 44 4355 0982 / +91 99400 04217

E-mail: info@borgscientific.com Website: www.borgscientific.com